
COUPE DES NATIONS 2008
Vendredi (Freitag) 2.5.08

Place Pl. Bateau NOM Points Poissons
1 1 SCHIK Job (NL) 766 17
2 1 RIPSON Ernest (NL) 717 15
3 1 DE RANTER Ronny (B) 640 17
4 1 VINCENT Marcel (B) 627 15
5 1 JENKE Egon (D) 481 11
6 1 WILLENSE Cor (NL) 426 11
7 1 HENNINGS Horst (D) 354 9
8 2 HAPKE Jens (D) 668 14
9 2 LAGAIZE Eric (F) 434 10

10 2 LYON Jean-Michel (F) 414 10
11 2 GANTENBEIN Lars (L) 383 9
12 2 DEHEYDER Peter (B) 348 9
13 2 DE JONG Rens (NL) 307 8
14 2 BAILLEUL Yves (F) 215 5
15 3 VERMEIREN Georges (B) 615 14
16 3 STEYER Irma (L) 411 10
17 3 PITTET José (CH) 338 9
18 3 STEYER Norbert (L) 290 8
19 3 KOSTER Gerrit (NL) 270 6
20 3 GANTENBEIN Bob (L) 168 4
21 3 LENS Danny (B) 144 4
22 4 DOS SANTOS Manuel (CH) 596 12
23 4 MARTEN Denis (D) 379 8
24 4 FOURNIER Jean-Baptiste F) 277 8
25 4 MONTEFUSCO Antonio (CH) 250 6
26 4 REICHLING Pierre (L) 207 5
27 4 BONDAT Christian (CH) 143 3
28 4 KOBARG Holger (D) 135 3
29 5 PANIER Pierre (F) 202 5

Pays Places Total Places
1 NL 1,2,6,13 22
2 B 3,4,12,15 34
3 D 5,7,8,23 43
4 F 9,10,14,24 57
5 L 11,16,18,20 65
6 CH 17,22,25,27 91

Classement par Pays



COUPE DES NATIONS 2008
Samedi (Samstag) 3.5.08

Place Pl. Bateau NOM Points Poissons
1 1 HENNINGS Horst (D) 848 21
2 1 SCHIK Job (NL) 837 20
3 1 HAPKE Jens (D) 656 15
4 1 LENS Danny (B) 610 14
5 1 KOSTER Gerrit (NL) 482 11
6 1 DE JONG Rens (NL) 427 10
7 1 FOURNIER Jean-Baptiste F) 386 9
8 2 DOS SANTOS Manuel (CH) 558 14
9 2 KOBARG Holger (D) 724 20

10 2 RIPSON Ernest (NL) 718 18
11 2 REICHLING Pierre (L) 360 8
12 2 BAILLEUL Yves (F) 324 8
13 2 DE RANTER Ronny (B) 284 7
14 2 STEYER Irma (L) 259 6
15 3 LYON Jean-Michel (F) 495 13
16 3 VINCENT Marcel (B) 451 11
17 3 VERMEIREN Georges (B) 378 10
18 3 MONTEFUSCO Antonio (CH) 280 7
19 3 JENKE Egon (D) 158 4
20 3 WILLENSE Cor (NL) 155 4
21 3 PANIER Pierre (F) 117 3
22 4 GANTENBEIN Bob (L) 405 10
23 4 PITTET José (CH) 394 10
24 4 LAGAIZE Eric (F) 375 8
25 4 MARTEN Denis (D) 149 3
26 4 DEHEYDER Peter (B) 149 4
27 4 STEYER Norbert (L) 130 3
28 4 BONDAT Christian (CH) 85 2
29 5 GANTENBEIN Lars (L) 260 7

Pays Places Total Places
1 NL 2,5,6,10 23
2 D 1,3,9,19 32
3 B 4,13,16,17 50
4 F 7,12,15,21 55
5 L 11,14,22,27 74
6 CH 8,18,23,28 77

Classement par Pays



COUPE DES NATIONS 2008
Classement final

PLACE
FINALE

Place
2.5.08

Place
3.5.08

TOTAL
Places NOM

Points
2.5.08

Points
3.5.08

Somme
Points

1 1 2 3 SCHIK Job (NL)
2 7 1 8 HENNINGS Horst (D)
3 8 3 11 HAPKE Jens (D)
4 2 10 12 RIPSON Ernest (NL)
5 3 13 16 DE RANTER Ronny (B)
6 13 6 19 DE JONG Rens (NL)
7 4 16 20 VINCENT Marcel (B)
8 19 5 24 KOSTER Gerrit (NL) 270 482 752
9 5 19 24 JENKE Egon (D) 481 158 639

10 21 4 25 LENS Danny (B)
11 10 15 25 LYON Jean-Michel (F)
12 6 20 26 WILLENSE Cor (NL)
13 14 12 26 BAILLEUL Yves (F)
14 22 8 30 DOS SANTOS Manuel (CH)
15 16 14 30 STEYER Irma (L)
16 24 7 31 FOURNIER Jean-Baptiste (F)
17 15 17 32 VERMEIREN Georges (B)
18 9 24 33 LAGAIZE Eric (F)
19 28 9 37 KOBARG Holger (D)
20 26 11 37 REICHLING Pierre (L)
21 12 26 38 DEHEYDER Peter (B)
22 11 29 40 GANTENBEIN Lars (L)
23 17 23 40 PITTET José (CH)
24 20 22 42 GANTENBEIN Bob (L)
25 25 18 43 MONTEFUSCO Antonio (CH)
26 18 27 45 STEYER Norbert (L)
27 23 25 48 MARTEN Denis (D)
28 29 21 50 PANIER Pierre (F)
29 27 28 55 BONDAT Christian (CH)

PLACE
FINALE

Place
2.5.08

Place
3.5.08

TOTAL
Places PAYS

Points
2.5.08

Points
3.5.08

Somme
Points

1 1 1 2 PAYS-BAS (Nederland)
2 3 2 5 ALLEMAGNE (Deutschland) 2017 2535 4552
3 2 3 5 BELGIQUE 2374 1872 4246
4 4 4 8 FRANCE
5 5 5 10 LUXEMBOURG
6 6 6 12 SUISSE

Classement par Pays


